
State Wise Prices

State 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Prev Price

Gujarat  44.19  4,419.17  4,419.17

Karnataka  66.01  6,601.19  6,601.19

Kerala  50.34  5,034.00  5,034.00

Madhya Pradesh  80.85  8,085.40  8,085.40

Maharashtra  49.65  4,964.82  4,964.82

Odisha  52.08  5,208.00  5,208.00

Punjab  12.00  1,200.00  1,200.00

Rajasthan  51.91  5,190.89  5,190.89

Tamil Nadu  50.83  5,082.92  5,082.92

Telangana  56.88  5,688.00  5,688.00

Tripura  59.00  5,900.00  5,900.00

Uttar Pradesh  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00

Uttrakhand  81.50  8,150.00  8,150.00
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